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T2 AT 77D F —  Foir Gras (70g) ¥6,500~
DB ORMNEDE — 7 2 F 22—  KATUBE Wagyu Beef Stew
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M oN )X — 277 KOBE Beef Hamburg Steak

X F=FYUTVIZATAN YN (1508) ¥5,300

Chateaubriand Hamburg steak ¢ 2%&waF1c%) 3 SPECIAL A =2 —
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1 ¥1,500

¥1,980
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¥1,600
¥1,980
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¥1,980

(100g) ¥8,400~
¥2,200
¥6,800

(130g) ¥2,500

200g) ¥7,000

¥3,900
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Big Shrimp

Scallops
Fish Poiret

King Crab

Abalone

Sea Urchin
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Black Abalone

Spiny Lobster

Blackthroat Seaperch
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Big Shrimp & Squid

(1) ¥1,800
¥1,680
¥3,300

) ¥2,800~

¥ASK
¥9,500~

#Emrx) ¥ASK
¥9,500~

Ckg) ¥9,800 112 ¥19,600

¥7,200~
¥ASK
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ZIK El D ?“‘H: —_ }‘ Dessert
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¥880~
¥880

¥880
¥1,320
¥770
¥1,250



